Organizations Coding Sheet

3/8/2012

Required Maximum Active/ System
Table Description Field Levels Number of Selectio Inactive Table?
Program Area 5 5 Active Yes
Organization Type 2 2 Active Yes
Fund 1 1 Active Yes
Budget Committee 1 1 Active Yes
Internal Program . 1 3 Active Yes
Ethnicity 1 10 Active Yes
Population Served 1 1 Active Yes
Type of Support 1 2 Active Yes

Conflict 5 20 Active No
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Requests Coding Sheet

3/8/2012

Required Maximum Active/ System
Table Description Field Levels Number of Selectio Inactive Table?
Program Area Required 5 5 Active Yes
Organization Type 2 2 Active Yes
Fund Required 1 1 Active Yes
Budget Committee 1 1 Active Yes
Internal Program 1 3 Active Yes
Ethnicity 1 10 Active Yes
Population Served Required 1 1 Active Yes
Type of Support | 2 Active Yes
Geographical Area Served 5 3 Active Yes

Conflict 5 20 Active No
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Contacts Coding Sheet

3/8/2012

Required Maximum Activel/ System
Table Description Field Levels Number of Selectio Inactive Table?
Gender | 4 Active Yes
Age Group ] 1 Active Yes
Ethnicity 1 10 Active Yes
Population Served 1 1 Active Yes
Geographical Area Served 5 3 Active Yes
Conflict 5 20 Active No

Religion 1 2 Active No
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Code Tables Report

3/8/2012

Fund

'00-'01 Bradley Fellows
'01-'02 Bradley Fellows
'02-'03 Bradley Fellows
'03-'04 Bradley Fellows
'04-'05 Bradley Fellows
'05-'06 Bradley Fellows
'06-'07 Bradley Fellows
'07-'08 Bradley Fellows
'08-'09 Bradley Fellows
'09-'10 Bradley Fellows
'10-'11 Bradley Fellows
'13-'14 Bradiey Fellows
BF '92-'93 through '99-'00
Bradley Fellows Prior '92-'93
Check-book contribution
Foundation Initiative
Small

'11-'12 Bradley Fellows
'12-'13 Bradley Fellows

BF Unassigned

BP Selector Designated
Bradley Prize

Donor Intent Program
General Contributions Cmte.
Grant Commitment

Other

Program Related Investment
Regular

D
1631
1630
5003
5118
5158
5157
5174
5186
5196
5239
5332
5353
5355
1006
1013
5072
1018

5337
5354
1012
5149
5046
5041
1015
1014
5336
1016
1017

Active

No
No
‘No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No:
No
No
No
No
No:
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